
Tweedaagse van de Veluwe - Dag 1
Kootwijkerzand 30.10.2021

argus

Anouk VAN DER BURGT
CA Rosé
Course : D-18
Distance : 6200m
Time : 1:09:33 (11'13"/km)

2/3 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Lisa HARMS 1:08:10
3. Chiara PFROMM 1:21:00

1. 40 00:02:49 292m 9'39"/km
2. 44 00:03:37 00:06:26 489m 7'24"/km
3. 71 00:02:03 00:08:29 294m 6'58"/km
4. 45 00:02:05 00:10:34 274m 7'36"/km
5. 46 00:06:16 00:16:50 165m 37'59"/km
6. 50 00:09:07 00:25:57 433m 21'03"/km
7. 51 00:00:59 00:26:56 146m 6'44"/km
8. 31 00:02:12 00:29:08 297m 7'24"/km
9. 54 00:11:44 00:40:52 1565m 7'30"/km

10. 55 00:07:18 00:48:10 166m 43'59"/km
11. 67 00:05:45 00:53:55 590m 9'45"/km
12. 72 00:03:03 00:56:58 347m 8'47"/km
13. 36 00:05:25 01:02:23 318m 17'02"/km
14. 65 00:02:11 01:04:34 238m 9'10"/km
15. 35 00:01:00 01:05:34 118m 8'28"/km
16. 34 00:01:18 01:06:52 182m 7'09"/km
17. 999 00:02:41 01:09:33 280m 9'35"/km
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